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10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

CHAUTAUQUA

Kristen Abers

BOCES Hewes Center
2615 N. Maple Ave.
Ashville 14710
716-763-1801 ext. 3002
716-763-7726 (fax)

CHAUTAUQUA

Shelly Ackendorf

LoGuidice Vo-Tech Center
9520 Fredonia Stockton Rd.
Fredonia 14063
716-672-4371 ext. 2068
716-679-3363 (fax)

CHEMUNG

Doris Kelley

Pauline Bush Education Center
459 Philo Rd.

Elmira 14903

607-739-3581 ext. 2273
607-739-4875 (fax)

CHENANGO

Nancy L. Boise
Delaware-Chenango-Madison BOCES
6678 County Rd. 32

Norwich 13815

607-335-1213

607-334-9828 (fax)

CLINTON

Janet Miller

Champlain Valley Educational Services
1585 Military Tnpk. Ext.

Plattsburgh 12901

518-561-0100 ext. 1004

518-561-0494 (fax)

COLUMBIA
See Neighboring Counties

CORTLAND

Janesa Cornish

Cortland Junior-Senior High School
8 Valley View Dr.

Cortland 13045

607-758-4110 ext. 1301
607-758-4119 (fax)

DELAWARE

Nancy L. Cobane

Robert W. Harrold Education Center
270 BOCES Dir.

Sidney Center 13839

607-865-2642

607-865-8685 (fax)
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17. DELAWARE
Michelle Pindar
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26. GENESEE
John A. Cima
Genesee Valley BOCES
8250 State Street Rd.
Batavia 14020
585-344-7720 (office)
585-749-8959
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41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

ONEIDA

Theresa VanHatten/Robin Masters
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES
502 Court St., 3rd Floor

Utica 13502
315-793-8503/315-793-8587
315-793-8554 (fax)

ONONDAGA

Raymond Stazzone

Syracuse CSD

Office of Shared Accountability
258 E. Adams St., Room 216
Syracuse 13202
315-435-6241

315-435-4978 (fax)

ONTARIO

Daniel McAlpin
Midlakes High School
1554 Rte. 488

Clifton Springs 14432
315-548-6300
315-548-6319 (fax)

ORANGE
Melanie LoFaro

Regional Education Center at Arden Hill

4 Harriman Dr.

Goshen 10924
845-781-4363 ext. 10702
845-774-7323 (fax)

ORLEANS

Jennifer Ashbery
Albion High School
302 East Ave.
Albion 14411
585-589-2040
585-589-2049 (fax)

OSWEGO

Melissa A. Allard
Center for Instruction,
Tech & Innovation
179 County Rte. 64
Mexico 13114
315-963-4222
315-908-0148 (fax)

OTSEGO

Kevin J. Stevens

Oneonta Senior High School
130 East St.

Oneonta 13820
607-433-8243 ext. 2115
607-433-8204 (fax)

DET 571 (1-25)

PuTNAM: See center number 71.

48.

49.

50.

52.

53.

54.

RENSSELAER

Jodi Sullivan

Questar Il BOCES
10 Empire State Blvd.
Castleton 12033
518-479-6908
518-477-9833 (fax)

ROCKLAND

Katherine Mistele

Rockland BOCES Regional Center
131 Midland Ave. North

Nyack 10960

845-348-3500 ext. 3581
845-348-3559 (fax)

ST. LAWRENCE

Deborah Fisher

St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES
Educational Services Center
40 W. Main St., Room 201
Canton 13617
315-386-4504 ext. 15100
315-386-2828 (fax)

SARATOGA

Laura Schafer

BOCES Myers Ed. Center
15 Henning Rd.

Saratoga Springs 12866
518-581-3638
518-581-3641 (fax)

SCHENECTADY

Tracy Angelini

Schenectady High School

1445 The Plaza

Schenectady 12308

518-416-5712
angelinit@schenectadyschools.org

SCHOHARIE

Matthew Sloane
Middleburgh High School
291 Main St.
Middleburgh 12122
518-827-3600
518-827-5192 (fax)
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55.

56.

57.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

SCHUYLER
See Neighboring Counties

SENECA
See Neighboring Counties

STEUBEN

Michelle Carapella

Greater Southern Tier BOCES
Wildwood Education Center
1126 Bald Hill Rd.

Hornell 14843

607-324-7880

607-324-3842 (fax)

SUFFOLK

Serina Ross

Eastern Suffolk BOCES
215 Old Riverhead Rd.
Westhampton Beach 11978
631-844-5773
631-844-5728 (fax)

SUFFOLK
Dawn Zanoni
Eastern Suffolk BOCES

James Hines Administration Center

201 Sunrise Hwy.
Patchogue 11772
631-687-3165
631-240-8970 (fax)

SUFFOLK

Tahisha Hunter
Western Suffolk BOCES
31 Lee Ave.

Wheatley Heights 11798
631-595-6809
631-623-4913 (fax)

SULLIVAN

Samantha Lefberg
Monticello High School
39 Breakey Ave.
Monticello 12701
845-794-8840 ext. 10929
845-794-8133 (fax)

TIOGA
Uday

DET 571 (1-25)
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72. WESTCHESTER 74. WYOMING

Cristina Tompkins Christine Hollister
Special Services Warsaw Middle High School
1606 Old Orchard St. 81 W. Court St

White Plains 10604
914-948-7271 ext. 1226
914-761-8836 (fax)

73. NORTH WESTCHESTER—PUTNAM
See Neighboring Counties
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